
Bus Routes for the 2018-19 School Year
Updated: 2018-09-26

AM RUNS
A01 (287) 7:45 AM - Stop / Port Mellon Hwy & Twin Creeks Rd

7:48 AM - Stop / Port Mellon Hwy & Wray Rd
7:50 AM - Stop / YMCA Rd & Chadwick Rd
7:55 AM - Ferry Terminal / Unknown Address
8:00 AM - Langdale Elementary / Langdale Elem 1551 Johnson Street
8:01 AM - Stop / MARINE DR & HOPKINS RD
8:02 AM - Between Hopkins ^ Cartwright / 1183 Marine Dr
8:03 AM - Stop / MARINE DR & CARTWRIGHT RD
8:04 AM - Stop / MARINE DR & FEENEY RD
8:04 AM - Stop / 904 Marine Dr
8:06 AM - Stop / MARINE DR & CENTRAL AVE
8:09 AM - Stop / HEADLANDS RD & BAY RD
8:10 AM - Stop / GOWER POINT RD & PROWSE RD
8:15 AM - Elphinstone Secondary 4646008 / Elphinstone Sec 852 Gibsons Way

A02 (289) 7:47 AM - Stop / FLUME RD & BEACH AVE
7:49 AM - Stop / BEACH AVE & PARK AVE
7:51 AM - Stop / BEACH AVE & MARLENE RD
7:53 AM - Stop / BEACH AVE & CEDAR GROVE RD
7:54 AM - Stop / BEACH AVE & EDMONDS RD
7:55 AM - Stop sign / ROBERTS CREEK RD & LOWER RD
7:56 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & BLACKBURN RD
7:57 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & METCALFE RD
7:58 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & WOODLEY RD
7:59 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & CHERYL ANN PARK RD
8:00 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & JOE RD
8:01 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & MASKELL RD
8:02 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & GEDDES RD
8:03 AM - Stop / 2312 LOWER RD
8:04 AM - Mailboxes / 2020 LOWER RD
8:05 AM - Stop / LOWER RD & PINE ST
8:10 AM - Elphinstone Secondary / Elphinstone - 852 Gibsons Way

A02 (289) 8:15 AM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Pratt Rd
8:18 AM - Stop / GOWER POINT RD & 15 ST
8:19 AM - Stop / CHASTER RD & KNIGHT RD
8:20 AM - Stop / CHASTER RD & GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS RD
8:21 AM - Cedar Grove Elem 4646018 / Cedar Grove Elem 1196 CHASTER RD
8:23 AM - Stop / CHASTER RD & PRATT RD
8:28 AM - Elphinstone Secondary 4646008 / Elphinstone Sec 852 Gibsons Way

A03 (291) 7:38 AM - Veterans Mailbox / 615 Veterans Rd
7:39 AM - Stop / VETERANS RD & CAROL PL
7:40 AM - Stop / FITCHETT RD & KING RD
7:42 AM - Stop / CHASTER RD & GRANDVIEW RD
7:44 AM - Stop / OCEAN BEACH ESPL & HARRY RD

ELPHINSTONE SECONDARY

Page 1 of 4



Bus Routes for the 2018-19 School Year
Updated: 2018-09-26

ELPHINSTONE SECONDARY

7:45 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Shaughnessy Clos
7:46 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Bonniebrook Heights Rd
7:47 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Sunset Pl
7:50 AM - Stop / GOWER POINT RD & MABEL RD
7:52 AM - Stop / GOWER POINT RD & CLARK RD
7:54 AM - Stop / PRATT RD & GRANDVIEW RD
7:58 AM - Cedar Grove Elem / 1204 Chaster Rd
8:08 AM - Elphinstone Secondary / Elphinstone Sec - 852 Gibsons Way

A04 (235) 7:39 AM - Stop / TANAGER PL & LOCKYER RD
7:39 AM - Stop / 1500 Hanbury Rd
7:42 AM - Stop / Hanbury Rd & Crystal Rd
7:43 AM - Stop / HANBURY RD & LINWOOD RD
7:46 AM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & GRAUMAN RD
7:46 AM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & LINWOOD RD
7:47 AM - Stop / 1551 LOCKYER RD
7:49 AM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & HANSEN RD
7:51 AM - Fire Hall / 1302 Roberts Creek Rd
7:52 AM - Stop / HWY-101 & Largo Rd
7:53 AM - Stop / HWY-101 & Neilson Rd
7:54 AM - Stop / Malcolm Creek Rd & HWY-101
7:55 AM - Stop / Sunshine Coast Hwy & Crowe Rd
7:56 AM - Stop / HWY-101 & Byng Rd
7:58 AM - Stop / HWY-101 & Conrad Rd
8:01 AM - Stop / HWY-101 & W Reed Rd
8:05 AM - Elphinstone Secondary / Elphinstone Sec 852 Gibsons Way

A05 (269) 8:12 AM - Stop / JOHNSON RD & WHARF RD
8:13 AM - Stop / Wharf Rd & Langdale Rd
8:14 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & BRIDGEMAN RD
8:15 AM - Stop / 1380 North Rd
8:16 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & BOYLE RD
8:17 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & CHAMBERLIN RD
8:24 AM - Elphinstone Secondary 4646008 / Elphinstone Sec - 852 Gibsons Way

A06 (290) 7:49 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & FIELD RD
7:49 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & TYSON RD
7:53 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & PELL RD
7:56 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & JOE RD
7:57 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & LEEK RD
8:00 AM - Stop / Hwy 101 & Lower Rd
8:01 AM - Mailboxes / Hwy 101 & Oceanview Dr
8:02 AM - Stop / HWY 101 & VETERANS RD
8:05 AM - Elphinstone Secondary / Elphinstone Sec - 852 Gibsons Way

PM RUNS
P01 (287) 3:10 PM - Elphinstone Sec / Elphinstone Sec 852 Gibsons Way

Page 2 of 4



Bus Routes for the 2018-19 School Year
Updated: 2018-09-26

ELPHINSTONE SECONDARY

3:20 PM - Stop / MARINE DR & CENTRAL AVE
3:20 PM - Stop / 905 Marine Dr
3:22 PM - Stop / MARINE DR & FEENEY RD
3:22 PM - Stop / MARINE DR & CARTWRIGHT RD
3:24 PM - Stop / 1183 Marine Dr
3:25 PM - Ferry Terminal / Unknown Address
3:26 PM - trail between Forbes & YMCA / PORT MELON HWY & FORBES RD
3:27 PM - Stop / PORT MELON HWY & WRAY RD
3:28 PM - Stop / PORT MELON HWY & TWIN CREEKS RD
3:35 PM - Stop / NORTH RD & TWIN ISLE DR
3:36 PM - Stop / NORTH RD & BRIDGEMAN RD
3:38 PM - Stop / NORTH RD & BOYLE RD
3:40 PM - Stop / NORTH RD & CHAMBERLIN RD

P02 (282) 3:22 PM - Elphinstone Secondary 4646008 / Elphinstone Sec - 852 Gibsons Way
3:28 PM - Stop / PRATT RD & CHASTER RD
3:28 PM - Stop / 1106 SUNNYSIDE RD
3:30 PM - Stop / SUNNYSIDE RD & CLARK RD
3:31 PM - Stop / CLARK RD & GRANDVIEW RD
3:31 PM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Larson St
3:32 PM - Stop / PRATT RD & GRANDVIEW RD
3:39 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Oceanview Dr
3:39 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & PINE ST
3:41 PM - Stop / 1842 Lower Rd
3:45 PM - Stop / 2020 Lower Rd
3:46 PM - Stop / 2312 Lower Rd
3:47 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & GEDDES RD
3:48 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & MASKELL RD
3:48 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & JOE RD
3:49 PM - Stop / Lower Rd & Cheryl Ann Park Rd
3:50 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & WOODLEY RD
3:52 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & METCALFE RD
3:52 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & STEPHENS RD
3:53 PM - Stop / LOWER RD & LARGO RD
3:54 PM - Stop / Roberts Creek Elem
3:56 PM - Stop / 1376 Lockyer Rd
3:56 PM - Stop / 1551 Lockyer Rd
3:56 PM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & LINWOOD RD
3:57 PM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & GRAUMAN RD
4:01 PM - Stop / HANBURY RD & LINWOOD RD
4:03 PM - Stop / HANBURY RD & CRYSTAL RD
4:06 PM - Stop / LOCKYER RD & TANAGER PL

P03 (291) 3:25 PM - Elphinstone Sec / Elphinstone Sec 852 Gibsons Way
3:27 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Burton Rd
3:29 PM - The Poplars / 1396 HWY-101
3:29 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Veterans Rd

Page 3 of 4



Bus Routes for the 2018-19 School Year
Updated: 2018-09-26

ELPHINSTONE SECONDARY

3:31 PM - Stop / VETERANS RD & CAROL PL
3:32 PM - Stop / FITCHETT RD & KING RD
3:33 PM - Stop / KING RD & KEARTON RD
3:34 PM - Stop / KING RD & CHASTER RD
3:35 PM - Stop / CHASTER RD & KNIGHT RD
3:36 PM - Stop / CHASTER RD & GRANDVIEW RD
3:38 PM - Stop / OCEAN BEACH ESPL & HARRY RD
3:39 PM - Stop / HARRY RD & SHAUGHNESSY CLOSE
3:40 PM - Stop / HARRY RD & VERNON DR
3:41 PM - Stop / HARRY RD & SUNSET PL
3:42 PM - Stop / GOWER POINT RD & MABEL RD
3:43 PM - Stop / GRANDVIEW RD & PRATT RD

P04 (235) 3:25 PM - Elphinstone Secondary 4646008 / Elphinstone Sec - 840 Gibsons Way
3:30 PM - Stop / Hwy 101 & W Reed Rd
3:30 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Leek Rd
3:31 PM - Stop / Hwy 101 & Conrad Rd
3:33 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Byng Rd
3:34 PM - Stop / Hwy 101 & Orange Rd
3:35 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Crow Rd
3:35 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Malcolm Creek Rd
3:36 PM - Stop / Hwy 101 & Neilson Rd
3:38 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Blackburn Rd
3:39 PM - Fire Hall / 1313 ROBERTS CREEK RD
3:40 PM - Stop / Roberts Creek Rd & Mossy Creek Rd
3:41 PM - Roberts Cr RT 290 / Roberts Creek Elem 1086 Roberts Creek Rd
3:44 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & CEDAR GROVE RD
3:45 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & MARLENE RD
3:46 PM - Stop / 3492 Beach Ave
3:47 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & FLUME RD
3:48 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & MARGARET RD
3:49 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & PARK AVE
3:50 PM - Stop / BEACH AVE & HENDERSON AVE
3:55 PM - Stop / HWY-101 & Pell Rd
3:56 PM - Stop / Hwy 101 & Tyson Rd
3:58 PM - Stop / Field Rd & HWY-101

Page 4 of 4


